
STANLEY COUNTY ELEMENTARY
STANLEY COUNTY

Grade Levels: KG-05Principal: Terri Mehlhaff

Race/Ethnicity

Economically Disadvantaged

English Learners

Foster Care

Homeless

Migrant

Military Connected

Students with Disabilities

39.5%

0.0%

5.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

18.5%

Additional Services

American Indian/Alaska Native

Asian

Black/African American

Hispanic/Latino

Native Hawaiian/Pacific Islander

Two or More Races

White/Caucasian

17.5%

0.0%

0.0%

1.5%

0.5%

6.5%

74.0%

SCHOOL ENROLLMENT

Students

15.68

Teachers

0.90

Administrators
200
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56%

58%

55%
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41%

35%

47%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

36%

26%

46%

English Language Arts Mathematics Science

STUDENT PERFORMANCE

School District State

34.9 points out of 45.0

77%

53%

69%

23.9 points out of 45.0

68.6 points out of 100.0

Student Performance

Student Progress

English Language Learner Progress

Overall Score

9.8 points out of 10.0

Attendance 98%

4%

Chronic
Absenteeism

Rate

69

OVERALL SCORE

98%

Attendance
Rate

No English Learners at this school.

English Language Arts Mathematics
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59%

50%

53%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

71%

64%

59%

0% 25% 50% 75% 100%

0%

0%

33%

Access

DistrictSchool State

STUDENT PROGRESS ENGLISH LEARNERS ON TRACK

* There were not any English Learners at this
School during this school year.


